
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:14:13.58 21

2 Woodside Wildebeests 00:14:45.99 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:14:27.04 4

Solano Thunderhawks 00:14:15.96 2

38-Unattached 00:14:25.38 2

Delta Hawks 00:14:30.71 2

Oakland Cubs 00:14:40.16 2

FLASH RUNNING GROUP 00:21:22.19 2

Mount Diablo Heat 00:13:56.78 1

California Grizzlies - 00:14:02.55 1

Kern TC - 00:14:12.36 1

Maneuver Athletics 00:14:31.47 1

Marin Waves Track & Field 00:14:43.92 1

Chico Striders 00:14:47.87 1

Coyote Valley Track and Field 00:15:08.94 1

Team Onalysis 00:15:09.51 1

46-Unattached 00:16:42.60 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:14:13.58 6 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 241 Carly Townend 00:13:35.78 1

2 3 243 Gianna Mansouri 00:13:44.27 2

3 8 245 Brooklyn Rice 00:14:05.86 3

4 22 246 Halle Welch 00:14:47.31 7

5 25 244 Miya Menza 00:14:54.68 8

2 Woodside Wildebeests 00:14:45.99 5 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 251 Anna Petri 00:14:06.58 4

2 12 254 Reese Wagner 00:14:16.59 5

3 21 252 Caroline Pflaum 00:14:45.03 6

4 29 253 Natalie Pulliam 00:15:17.05 9

5 30 250 Madeleine Miln 00:15:24.72 10
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 13-14 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 230 Giuliana Martino K 00:13:24.13 Diablo Valley Track & Field

2 1 241 Carly Townend K 00:13:35.78 Sacramento Valley Endurance

3 2 243 Gianna Mansouri K 00:13:44.27 Sacramento Valley Endurance

4 0 229 Neela Whatley K 00:13:50.64 Diablo Valley Track & Field

5 0 238 Macy Mullins K 00:13:56.78 Mount Diablo Heat

6 0 247 Josie Krulick K 00:14:01.73 Solano Thunderhawks

7 0 224 Charlene Evangelista K 00:14:02.55 California Grizzlies -

8 3 245 Brooklyn Rice K 00:14:05.86 Sacramento Valley Endurance

9 4 251 Anna Petri K 00:14:06.58 Woodside Wildebeests

10 0 221 Addison Shaw K 00:14:07.38 38-Unattached

11 0 235 Yuridia Rivas-Sandoval K 00:14:12.36 Kern TC -

12 5 254 Reese Wagner K 00:14:16.59 Woodside Wildebeests

13 0 228 Natalie Mittleman K 00:14:27.06 Delta Hawks

14 0 240 Ava Torgersen K 00:14:29.10 Oakland Cubs

15 0 248 Gisselle Swartz K 00:14:30.20 Solano Thunderhawks

16 0 236 Lucy Crawford K 00:14:31.47 Maneuver Athletics

17 0 227 Adeleine Glenn K 00:14:34.36 Delta Hawks

18 0 222 Sophia Cervantes K 00:14:43.38 38-Unattached

19 0 237 Isabella Riesenfeld K 00:14:43.92 Marin Waves Track & Field

20 0 231 Olivia Kemp K 00:14:44.42 Diablo Valley Track & Field

21 6 252 Caroline Pflaum K 00:14:45.03 Woodside Wildebeests

22 7 246 Halle Welch K 00:14:47.31 Sacramento Valley Endurance

23 0 225 Emily Arnold K 00:14:47.87 Chico Striders

24 0 239 Enna Gerking K 00:14:51.22 Oakland Cubs

25 8 244 Miya Menza K 00:14:54.68 Sacramento Valley Endurance

26 0 242 Lily Fowler K 00:14:55.20 Sacramento Valley Endurance

27 0 226 Cali Barberi K 00:15:08.94 Coyote Valley Track and Field

28 0 249 Noa Schachter K 00:15:09.51 Team Onalysis

29 9 253 Natalie Pulliam K 00:15:17.05 Woodside Wildebeests

30 10 250 Madeleine Miln K 00:15:24.72 Woodside Wildebeests

31 0 232 Julianna Rodriguez K 00:15:48.99 Diablo Valley Track & Field

32 0 223 Khloe Gonzales K 00:16:42.60 46-Unattached

33 0 234 Ginnete Resendiz K 00:18:23.85 FLASH RUNNING GROUP

34 0 233 Jenna Velasquez K 00:24:20.54 FLASH RUNNING GROUP
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